
SASKPOWER SUPPLIERS
WOMEN OWNED BUSINESS

This list is provided as a convenience to potential bidders for SaskPower procurement opportunities. 
Access to and use of the information in this list (the “Information”) is governed by SaskPower’s Digital Terms 
and Conditions.

Without limiting the generality of the foregoing, the Information is provided “as is” and SaskPower makes no 
representations or warranties that the Information is current, accurate or complete. SaskPower accepts no 
liability for errors or omissions in the Information. 

SaskPower may make changes to the Information at any time without prior notice and SaskPower is not 
obligated to provide notice of any updates or changes to anyone who may have accessed the Information.

The inclusion of any person or company in the list does not imply SaskPower’s endorsement or 
recommendation of that person or company or any of the products or services provided by that person or 
company. Persons and companies on this list have self-declared under the respective diversity categories in 
which they are listed.

SaskPower makes no representations or warranties as to any person or company’s qualifications, competency, 
performance, or compliance with applicable laws or regulations, including without limitation any bylaws 
or permits. 

Users accessing the Information must conduct their own research and due diligence before engaging any 
person or company.

SaskPower will not be liable for any damages, losses, or injuries whatsoever (including personal injury and 
death) incurred in connection with engaging or relying on any person or company on this list. 

If you see any errors in this document, please contact Supplier Relationship Management  
at srm@saskpower.com



COMPANY NAME CITY EMAIL PHONE CATEGORY
SASKATCHEWAN
1st Choice Graphics St. Brieux 1stchoice.amanda@sasktel.net 306-275-2125 Signs and Decals

AB Cleaning Estevan abfriess@sasktel.net 306-461-6378 Janitorial

Adeptus Marketing Regina brita.lind@adeptusmarketing.com 306-581-3522 Advertising

Allan Construction Saskatoon janis@allanconstruction.ca 306-477-6018 Construction

Alpine Transport Saskatoon info@alpinetransportandrigging.com 306-651-1272 Transportation

Amisk Line Contracting Ltd. Prince Albert admin.amisk@sasktel.net 306-540-2067 Line Contractor

Armour Safety Regina ashley@armoursafety.com 306-352-8805 Safety 

Armour Steel Fabricators Regina judy_vanderleest@rossmachineshop.com 306-721-6694 Fabrication 

Art Tech Graphics Saskatoon arttechgraphics5@gmail.com 306-221-9740 Graphic Design

Assured Engraving Regina assuredengraving@sasktel.net 306-530-4312 Engraving

Autumn Goose Coaching Saskatoon info@autumngoose.ca 306-713-2069 Contracting

Avanti Office Furniture Regina michelle@avantioffice.com 306-359-3108 Furniture Supply

Breck Construction Saskatoon bstewart@breckconstruction.ca 306-242-5532 Construction

Cal King Industries Eston sales@cal-king.ca 833-690-5464 Instrumentation

Canadian Industrial Lamacoids 
Corp. Bredenbury sales@canadianlamacoids.ca 306-217-7446 Engraving

Capital Ford Lincoln Inc. Regina rob.temsland@capitalauto.ca 306-543-5410 Fleet Services

Capital GMC Regina rob.temsland@capitalauto.ca 306-525-5211 Fleet Services

Carson Safety Regina ashley@armoursafety.com 306-352-8805 Safety

Clean Brite Saskatoon Saskatoon tancri@cleanbrite.net 306-381-7281 Janitorial

Cleaning with Class Ltd. Regina christie@cleaningwithclass.ca 306-530-0899 Janitorial

Copper Springs Health and 
Safety Consulting Esterhazy val@coppersprings.ca 306-229-3100 Safety 

CR Plumbing Coronach crplumbing@sasktel.net 306-267-2266 Construction

d3H hotels Saskatoon cmctavish@d3h.ca 306-249-2882 Hotel Service

Darci Lang Regina info@darcilang.com 306-569-1354 Consulting

Davis Machine Saskatoon bhartman@davismachineco.com 306-242-2611 Fabrication

Day Inn Swift Current cmctavish@d3h.ca 306-249-2883 Hotel Service

DE Water Regina enisa.zanacic@dews.ca 306-550-2414 Water engineering

Deco Interiors Ltd. Regina lana.deco@sasktel.net 306-789-0099 Painting

DEEP Saskatoon info@deepcorp.ca 639-638-0484 Exporation

Destination Leadership Regina shana@destinationleadership.ca 306-539-8924 Consulting

Dimension 11 Regina sherry@dimension11.com 306-586-2315 Consulting

Driftstone Consulting Inc. Regina katelyn@driftstoneconsulting.ca 306-519-9768 Engineering

Eastside Audiology Moose Jaw eastsideaudiology@outlook.com 306-691-3277 Hearing Services

Erin Campbell Howell Inc. Lumsden erin@erincampbellhowell.com 306-731-2940 Consutling

Ethical Digital Ltd. Saskatoon hello@ethicaldigital.ca 306-261-5288 Digital  Marketing

GC Construction Regina igrudnitzki@gc-construction.ca 306-527-2448 Construction

Greategy Consulting IT Solutions Saskatoon tosin.akinpelu@gcitstech.com 306-713-8573 IT Consulting

Handy Special Events Saskatoon dianap@sohandy.com 306-933-2727 Event

Harvest Community Kronau executivedirector@harvestcommunity.ca 306-292-9181 Supply
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Hicks Welding Coronach hickswelding4@yahoo.com 306-640-9811 Supply

Home Inn & Suites Saskatoon cmctavish@d3h.ca 306-249-2884 Hotel Service

Honeycut Studio Saskatoon Tara@honeycutstudios.com 306-260-6157 Marketing

Hyon Softare Inc. Saskatoon kristy@hyon.ca 306-900-4966 Technology

Integrated Water Systems (IWS) Regina Enisa.zanacic@dews.ca 306-550-2415 Water engineering

Interprovincial NDT Saskatoon interprondt@gmail.com 306-716-4551 NDT Testing

JKM Strategies Inc. Saskatoon janet@jkmstrategies.com 306-270-6753 Financial Consultant

Johanson Consulting Saskatoon terry@johansonconsulting.ca 306-220-9169 Training

Kellie Garrett Enterprises Regina kellie@kelliegarrett.ca 306-537-6870 Consulting

Kelly’s Canteen Estevan gk.elder@accesscomm.ca 306-267-7770 Catering

Keylee Contracting Martensville kendra@keyleecontracting.ca 306-370-0027 Construction

Knudsen Concrete Air Ronge mommaknudsen@sasktel.net 306-425-2312 Concrete Supply

Laura's Delights Regina enquiry.laurasdelights@gmail.com 306-807-3110 Catering

LD's Cleaning Estevan debson01@msn.com 306-421-9366 Janitorial

Maxim Energy Corp. Regina tmack@maximenergy.ca 306-690-4385 Engineering

Nobel HSSE Management Oxbow s.galloway@nobelhsse.com 306-483-2480 Consulting

North Fringe Nipawin lfast@northfringe.com 306-862-5900 Pump Sales and 
Rentals

Northern Industrial Plating Saskatoon susansmith@northernindustrialplating.com 306-242-5830 Manufacturing

OTA Business Solutions Inc. Regina olabisi.adesina@otabusiness.com 639-999-9474 IT Consulting

Outline Construction Dundurn outlineconstruction243@gmail.com 306-955-5580 Cosntruction

Peppermint Technologies Saskatoon contact@pepperminttechnologies.com 306-914-1111 HR Technologies

Prairie Catalyst Corp Saskatoon jocelyn@prairiecatalyst.ca 306-250-3450 Project 
Management

Prairie Girls Cleaning Ltd. Outlook trutur@sasktel.net 306-867-4493 Janitorial

Praxis Consulting Regina vsluth@praxis-consulting.ca 306-545-3755 Consulting

Provincial Courier Regina pc.s@sasktel.net 306-539-4041 Transportation

Rebel PWRGRL Millwright & 
Maintenance Estevan pwrgrl05@gmail.com 306-421-2009 Millwright

R&S Moose Contracting Ltd. Cumberland House moose_roy1@hotmail.com 306-888-0130 Construction

Ranco Manufacturing Inc. Grandora chris@ranco.ca 306-290-1193 Millwork

Rytt Contracting Meadow Lake admin@ryttcontracting.com 306-236-9240 Construction

Sixteen Safety Services Inc. Saskatoon andrea@sixteensafety.ca 306-974-4551 Safety

SolusGuard Saskatoon serese@solusguard.com 306-222-6911 Technology

Systems Scaffolding Regina bstewart@breckconstruction.ca 306-949-5711 Construction

Taylor Design Co. Bredenbury info@taylordesignco.ca 306-217-7446 Signs and Decals

Tesc Contracting Saskatoon julie.zulrich@tesc.com 705-566-5703 Construction

True North Women's Safety 
Apparel Regina candina@tnwsa.ca 306-351-0781 Safety 

TSK Consulting Regina info@tskconsulting.ca 306-591-3308 Technology

Turner Larsen Consulting Regina w.tl@sasktel.net 306-789-2871 Consulting

Valley Girls Catering Regina beata@valleygirlscatering.ca 306-596-7537 Catering

VCM Construction Saskatoon stefanie@vcm.ca 306-270-0875 Construction

Veracious Regina hitesh@veraciousinc.ca 647-981-9016 Supply

Vision Quest Advisors McLean sch@sasktel.net 306-699-2548 Consulting

Vixen Electric Regina vixenelectric@outlook.com 306-520-8984 Electrical

Yorkton Concrete Yorkton nicole@yorktonconcrete.com 306-782-2264 Concrete Supply



BRITISH COLUMBIA
Customizo Solutions Inc Surrey celine.henson@customizo.ca 778-200-7577 IT Consulting

Flip Production Limited Vancouver neasa@flipproductions.com 604-675-6920 Marketing

Kootenay Knit & Apparel Cranbrook shauna@kootenayknit.com 250-426-7951 Advertising

National Speakers Bureau Vancouver speakers@nsb.com 604-734-3663 Speakers

Tyrod Industries Ltd. Prince George dan@tyrodindustries.com 778-984-7474 Fabrication Pressure 
Piping 

Whistleblower Security West Vancouver info@whistleblowersecurity.com 604-921-6875 Employee Hotline

ALBERTA
BNBK Contractors Beaumont 1bnbk1@telus.net 587-340-0290 Construction

High Voltage Enterprises Water Valley keith.chartier@high-voltage.ca 403-816-8298 Inspection Services

Platinum Grover Calgary mike.dyer@platinumgrover.com 587-227-8646 Structual Steel  
& Piping

Knelsen Sand & Gravel La Crete annk@knelsen.com 403-279-8161 Aggregates

Solstice Environmental 
Management Edmonton info@solsticecanada.com 780-443-3431 Environmental  

The Employment Solution Calgary karink@tes.net 416-482-1825 IT & Engineering 
staffing Service

The Williams Group‑Western 
Mobile Sylvan Lake abdenise@chamberofficesupplies.com 888-386-0610 Office Supplies

ONTARIO
Bluelime Technical Services Toronto ctolles@bluelimetech.ca 416-588-2583 Technology

Grace Instrumentation & Controls Simcoe igmarr@graceinstrumentation.ca 519-428-2091 Instrumentation  
& Control 

North Stream Rehabilitation Thunder Bay denise@nssr.ca 807-935-8634 Health and Safety

P1 Consulting Ottawa info@p1-consulting.com 613-723-0060 Fairness Monitoring

Tesc Contracting Greater Sudbury julie.zulrich@tesc.com 705-566-5702 Construction

Transfer Ease Relocation Mississauga info@transrelo.com 905-602-4904 Relocation Services

United Wire & Cable Richmond Hill invoices@unitedwc.com 905-771-1658 Wire & Cable Supply

MANITOBA
Axis Inspections Winnipeg bonnie@axisinspection.com 204-488-6790 Inspections

Dream Catcher Promotion Headingley info@dreamcatcherpromotions.com 204-504-9595 Advertising

EI Advantage Winnipeg info@eiadvantage.ca 204-891-7884 Leadership 
Consulting

International Pipe Inc. Selkirk crystal@internationalpipe.ca 204-482-4675 Piping

North/South Consultants Inc. Winnipeg fschneider@nscons.ca 204-284-3366 Environmental

NRG Teleresources Inc. Winnipeg info@nrgtelesources.com 204-475-7537 Telephone 
Confrence Supplies

QUEBEC
Simoneau, Rene LUC Boucherville nancy.simoneau@grouepsimoneau.com 450-641-9140 Boiler Services 


